1. Secures in an upward position to prevent unsupervised access to the pool
2. Corrosion-resistant metal frame with heavy-duty plastic steps

FLIP & LOCK™ POOL LADDER

« Compatible with above ground pools up to 1.22 m (48") tall

+ Secures in an upward position to prevent unsupervised access
to the pool

= Corrosion-resistant metal frame with heavy-duty plastic steps

Contents: 1 pool ladder

Made in China

== FLIP & LOCK™ ZWEMBAD LADDER

« Compatibel met bovengrondse zwembaden tot 1,22 m (48") hoog

« Beveiliging door een opwaartse positie, om toegang tot het
zwembad zonder toezicht te voorkomen

« Corrosiebestendig metalen frame met stevige kunststof treden

Inhoud: 1 zwembadladder

Geproduceerd in China

= FLIP & LOCK™ MIZINA ME KINHTH ZKAAA

- EYMBATO ME YNEPTEIEE H YNEPYWOMENEE MIZINET EQY
1,22 METPA (48 INTZEZ) YWOZ

- AZOAAIZEI ZE ANOAIKH ©EZH QITE NAATMOTPEWEI THN
MPOXBATH ETHN NIZINA XQPIZ NA YNAPXEI EMIBAEWH

- METAAAIKO MAAIZIO ANOEKTIKO XTH AIABPQEH ME
MAAZTIKA ZKAAOMATIA BAPEQS TYNOY

MEPIEXOMENA: 1 MIZINA ME KINHTH ZKAAA

KATAZKEYAZETAI ZTHN KINA

i= FLIP & LOCK™-POOLSTEGE

= Kompatibel med ovanmarkpooler upp till 1,22 m (48”) langa

« For att forhindra obehdériga att komma in i poolen sakras
stegen i ett uppatriktat lage

« Korrosionsbestandig metallkonstruktion med kraftiga plaststeg

Innehall: 1 poolstege

Tillverkad i Kina

== FLIP & LOCK™ MEDENCELETRA

+ Az dsszes foldfelszin feletti medencével kompatibilis max.
1,22 m (48 hlvelyk) magassagig

« Felsd pozicidban régzil a feligyelet nélkali medencébe jutas
megeldzéséhez

« Korroziéalld femvaz nagy teherbirast mianyaglépcsokkel

Tartalom: 1 medencelétra

Szarmazasi hely: Kina

FLIP & LOCK™ HAVUZ MERDIVENI

* Maksimum 1,22 m (48") boyundaki zemin tstu havuzlar ile

uyumiudur
+ Havuza denetimsiz erisimi énlemek icin (st konumda sabitlenir

I 0 ECHELLE POUR PISCINE FLIP & LOCK™

« Compatible avec les piscines hors sol jusqu'a 1,22 m (48”) de haut

« Se fixe en position haute pour empécher tout accés non surveillé a la
piscine

» Chassis en métal resistant a la corrosion avec marches en plastique
trés résistant

Contenu : 1 échelle de piscine

Fabriqué en Chine

ESCALERA DE PISCINA FLIP & LOCK™

« Compatible con piscinas desmontables hasta 1,22m (48") de altura

+ Se asegura en posicion elevada para prevenir el acceso no
supervisado a la piscina

« Se fija en una posicion elevada para prevenir el acceso no
supervisado a la piscina

Contenido: 1 escalera de piscina

Fabricado en China

== JIECTHMUA ONA BACCEMHA FLIP & LOCK™

* MNoaxoauT Ans HaseMHbIX BacceiHoB BbicoToM Ao 1,22 M (487)

= 3akpennsaeTca B NOAHATOM BBEPX MOMOXKEHWUU, YTOBbI
npegoTBpatUTL AoCTyn B 6acceiH 6e3 npucmoTpa

» KOoppo3uoHHOCTOMKas MeTannuyeckas pamMa ¢ NpoYHbIMN
NNacTUKOBLIMUW CTYMEHbKaMI

B komnnekT BxoguT: 1 necTHUUa Ans bacceiiHa

CpaenaHo B Kutae

== FLIP & LOCK™ ALLASTIKKAAT

« Soveltuu maanpinnan ylapuolella oleviin uima-altaisiin, joiden
reunan korkeus on enintdan 1,22 m (48”)

* Tikkaat voidaan kiinnittda ylaasentoon, jotta altaan kayttd ilman
valvontaa ei ole mahdollista

« Korroosionkestava metallikehikko ja raskaaseen kayttéon
tarkoitetut muoviaskelmat

Sisaltd: 1 allastikkaat

Valmistusmaa: Kiina

== BASEINU KAPNES FLIP & LOCK™

« Saderigs ar virszemes baseiniem augstuma [idz 1,22 m (48")

« Var nofiksét augSupvérsta pozicija, lai novérstu piekluvi baseinam

* Pret koroziju noturiga metala ramis ar pakapieniem no izturigas
plastmasas

Komplektacija: 1 baseinu kapnes

RaZots Kina

BE SCARA DE PISCINA FLIP & LOCK™

« Compatibild cu piscinele supraterane nalte panala 1,22 m (48")
= Poate fi securizata in pozitie verticala pentru a Tmpiedica

== FLIP & LOCK™ SICHERHEITSLEITER

+ Kompatibel mit Pools bis 1,22 m (48") Hohe

+ Verhindert im hochgeklappten Zustand das unbeaufsichtigte
Betreten des Pools

+ Korrosionshesténdiger Metallrahmen mit robusten
Kunststoffstufen

Inhalt: 1 Sicherheitsleiter

Hergestellt in China

== FLIP & LOCK™ BASSINSTIGE

+ Passer til bassiner pa jorden pa op til 1,22 m (48) i hgjden

» Sikres i en opadvendt stilling for at forhindre uovervaget
adgang til bassinet

+» Korrosionsfast metalramme med kraftige plastiktrin

Indhold: 1 bassinstige

Lavet i Kina

b= BAZENOVE SCHUDKY FLIP & LOCK™

+ Kompatibilni s nadzemnimi bazény do vysky 1,22 m (48")

» Upeviiuji se ve vyvysené poloze, aby se predesio pristupu do
bazénu bez dohledu

+ Korozivzdorny kovovy ram s odolnymi plastovymi stupinky

Obsah: 1 bazénové schidky

Vyrobeno v Cing

@m FLIP & LOCK™ BAZENOVY REBRIK

* Kompatibilna s nadzemnymi bazénmi do priemeru 1,22 m (48”)

+ Zabezpetenie v polohe nahor, aby sa zabranilo pristupu do
bazéna bez dozoru

+ Kovovy ram odolny proti korézii s odolnymi plastovymi schodikmi

Obsah: 1 rebriky do bazéna

Vyrobené v Cine

i BASEINO KOPECIOS ,FLIP & LOCK™*

+ Suderinamos su nurodytais ant zemés statomais baseinais iki
1,22 m (48 col.) aukscio

« Pastatytos gali buti uzfiksuotos, kad neprizidrimi vaikai nepatekty j
baseing

+ Atsparus riidims metalinis rémas su patvariomis plastmasinémis
pakopomis

Pakuotéje: 1 baseino kopécios

Pagaminta Kinijoje

mm FLIP & LOCK™ CTbJIBA 3A BACEMH

+ CbBMeCTUMO C Haa3eMHW BacelHn ¢ BUcounHa go 1,22 m (487)

+ 3aKpenBa ce B NO3ULUA Harope, 3a [1a ce NpeJoTepaTtu
JOCTLNMBT Ha Xopa Ao baceiHa 6e3 Hag3op

B0 SCALETTA PER PISCINAFLIP & LOCK™

» Compatibile con piscine fuori terra fino a 1.22 m (48") di altezza

« Si fissa in posizione verticale per impedire 'accesso hon
supervisionato alla piscina.

« Struttura in metallo resistente alla corrosione con pioli rinforzati
in plastica

Contenuto: 1 scaletta per piscina

Prodotto in Cina

El ESCADADE PISCINA FLIP & LOCK™

« Compatible con piscinas desmontables hasta 1,22m (48") de altura

« Fixa-se numa posicéo elevada para impedir o acesso ndo
supervisionado a piscina

» Estrutura metalica resistente a corrosao com degraus de plastico de
alta resisténcia

Contetdo: 1 escada de piscina

Fabricado na China

itms FLIP & LOCK™-BASSENGSTIGE

« Kan brukes i bassenger over bakkeniva opp til 1,22 m (48") haye
- Sikres oppover for & forhindre tilgang til bassenget uten tilsyn
« Korrosjonsbestandig metallramme med kraftige plasttrinn
Innhold: 1 bassengstige

Laget i Kina

== DRABINKA BASENOWA FLIP & LOCK™

« Kompatybilny z basenami naziemnymi o wysokosci do 1.22 m

« Blokada w pozycji do gory, aby uniemozliwi¢ dostep do basenu
bez nadzoru

« Odporny na korozje metalowy stelaz z wytrzymatymi
plastikowymi stopniami

Zawartosc: 1 drabinka do basenu

Wyprodukowano w Chinach

s LESTEV ZA BAZEN FLIP & LOCK™

» Primerna za nadzemne bazene viSine do 122 cm

« Fiksiranje v zgornjem poloZaju za prepregevanje
nenadzorovanega dostopa do bazena

« Kovinski okvir, odporen proti koroziji, s stopnicami iz trpezne
plastike

Vsebina: 1 lestev za bazen

Izdelano na Kitajskem

== LJESTVE ZA BAZEN FLIP & LOCK™

+ Odgovara nadzemnim bazenima visine do 122 cm
« Fiksira se u gornjem poloZaju kako bi se sprije€io
nekontrolirani pristup bazenu

WARNING! PLEASE READ THE INSTRUCTION MANUAL CAREFULLY AND KEEP IT FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

ATTENTION! VEUILLEZ LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT LA NOTICE D’'INSTRUCTIONS ET CONSERVEZ-LA POUR POUVOIR LA CONSULTER EN CAS DE BESOIN.

ACHTUNG! BITTE LESEN SIE DAS HANDBUCH SORGFALTIG DURCH UND BEWAHREN SIE ES ALS KUNFTIGE REFERENZ AUF.
AVVERTENZA! LEGGERE ATTENTAMENTE IL MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI E CONSERYVARLO PER FUTURI RIFERIMENTIL.
WAARSCHUWING! LEES DE HANDLEIDING ZORGVULDIG EN BEWAAR ZE VOOR TOEKOMSTIGE REFERENTIE.

jADVERTENCIA! LEAATENTAMENTE EL MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES Y GUARDELO PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS.

ADVARSEL! LAS VENLIGST INSTRUKTIONSMANUALEN OMHYGGELIGT OG GEM DEN TIL SENERE OPSLAG.

ATENGAO! POR FAVOR LEIA CUIDADOSAMENTE O MANUAL DE INSTRUCOES E GUARDE-O PARA REFERENCIA FUTURA.
MPOEIAOMOIHZH! MAPAKANOYME AIABALZTE MNPOZEKTIKATO ErXEIPIAIO OAHIION KAI @YAAZTE TO MNA MEAAONTIKH ANAD®OPA.

BHUMAHWE! BHUMATENBHO U3YUUTE PYKOBOOCTBO MO IKCMNYATALMW M COXPAHWUTE ETO N4 JANBHEWLWETO UCMOMb30BAHUA B CMPABOYHBIX LIEMAX.

UPOZORNENI! PECLIVE PRECTETE INSTRUKCNI PRIRUCKU A UCHOVEJTE JI PRO BUDOUCIH NAHLIZENI.

ADVARSEL! VENNLIGST LES INSTRUKSJONSHANDBOKEN GRUNDIG OG OPPBEVARE DEN FOR FRAMTIDIG REFERANSE.
VARNING! LAS IGENOM BRUKSANVISNINGEN NOGA OCH SPARA DEN FOR FRAMTIDA BRUK.

VAROITUS! LUE KAYTTOOHJE HUOLELLISESTI, JA SAILYTA SE TULEVAA KAYTTOA VARTEN.

UPOZORNENIE! STAROSTLIVO S| PROSIM PRECITAJTE POKYNY V TOMTO NAVODE A UCHOVAJTE HO PRE BUDUCE POTREBY.
OSTRZEZENIE! NALEZY DOKEADNIE PRZECZYTAC | ZACHOWAC PONIZSZA INSTRUKCJE OBSEUGI DO POZNIEJSZEGO WGLADU.
FIGYELMEZTETES! ALAPOSAN OLVASSAEL, ES TEGYE FELRE AZ UTMUTATOT, HOGY A JOVOBEN BARMIKOR BELENEZHESSEN.
BRIDINAJUMS! LUDZU, UZMANIGI IZLASIET UN SAGLABAJIET TURPMAKAM ATSAUCEM.

ISPEJIMAS! ATIDZIAI PERSKAITYKITE NAUDOJIMO INSTRUKCIJAS IR LAIKYKITE PATOGIOJE VIETOJE, KAD VELIAU GALETUMETE JOMIS PASINAUDOTI.

OPOZORILO! POZORNO PREBERITE NAVODILA IN JIH SHRANITE, SAJ JIH BOSTE V PRIHODNJE MOREBITI POTREBOVALI.

UYARI! LOTFEN TALIMATLAR KILAVUZUNU DIKKATLI BIR SEKILDE OKUYUN VE GELECEKTE REFERANS OLARAK KULLANMAK ICIN SAKLAYIN.

AVERTISMENT! VA RUGAM SA CITITI MANUALUL DE INSTRUCTIUNI CU ATENTIE SI SA-L PASTRATI PENTRU CONSULTARILE VIITOARE.
BHUMAHME! MOIA, NPOYETETE PKOBOACTBOTO C MHCTPYKLUWMKM BHUMATEINHO U IO 3AMNA3ETE 3A EbJELIA KOHCYNTALIMA.
UPOZORENJE! PROCITAJTE PAZLJIVO PRIRUCNIK S UPUTAMA | SACUVAJTE GA ZA BUDUCU UPORABU.

HOIATUS! LUGEGE JUHISED HOOLIKALT LABI JA HOIDKE JARGNEVAKS KASUTAMISEKS ALLES.

UPOZORENJE! MOLIMO VAS DA PAZLJIVO PROCITATE | SACUVATE OVA UPUTSTVA AKO VAM ZATREBAJU U BUDUCNOSTI.

S G PR R TENY SRUTR E U ) PR

Actual product may vary from that shown on package.
Le produit réel peut différer de celui présenté sur 'emballage.

Die Abbildung auf der Verpackung stellt moglicherweise nicht das

vorliegende Produkt dar.

Il prodotto reale pud differire da quello mostrato sulla confezione.
Het werkelijke product kan afwijken van het product dat is afgebeeld op

de verpakking.
El producto real podria variar respecto al mostrado en la caja.

Det aktuelle produkt kan vaere anderledes end det, der vises pa pakken.

O produto real pode vanar do apresentado na embalagem.

TO MPAITMATIKO MNMPOION MMOPEI NA AIA®EPEI AMNO EKEINO MOY

accesul nesupravegheat in piscina

« Agir hizmet tipi plastik basamaklarla donatilan, korozyona karsi * YCTOAYMBA Ha KOPO3UA MeTarHa pamMka ¢ nnactMacosu

« Cadru metalic rezistent la coroziune cu trepte rezistente din plastic
Continut: 1 scara de piscina
Fabricat in China

&= MERDEVINE ZA BAZEN FLIP & LOCK™

« Odgovara nadzemnim bazenima visine do 122 cm

« Fiksira se u gornjem poloZaju kako bi se spregio nekontrolisani
pristup bazenu

« Okvir od metala otpornog na koroziju sa stepenicama od

dayanikli metal cerceve
icerik: 1 adet havuz merdiveni
Cin'de yapilmistir

== BASSEINIREDEL FLIP & LOCK™

= Soovitatav kasutamiseks maapealsetes basseinides
suurusega kuni 1,22 m (48")

« Kinnitub pustiasendid, et ara hoida jarelevalveta juurdep&asu
basseinile

T te plastastmet ki i ikindel metall izdrZlii i N ¥ = . = 3 E
Sisit 1 bassainiredel e Scvra T ROSAE S bz gl sl Den aktuella produkten kan avvika fran bilden pa forpackningen.
Valmistatud Hiinas Proizvedeno u Kini (ol S e

- Secured means of access - Moyen d'accés sécurisé - Gesicherte - Sistemi di accesso con - Beveiligd toegangsmiddel - Medio de acceso seguro - Sikret adgangsstige - Meios de acesso -AZQANIZMENO MEZO A - i) N, ALy P
- 90 days warranty - 90 jours de garaptie Zugangseinricht_ung prote_zzior_le_ ) - 90 dagen garantie - Garantia de 90 dias - 90 dages garanti ) gg:%%g%se garantia: 90 _ gg?ﬂé%ﬁéHEzrrYHEH S I"{LftDEﬂ"_l,l" F}rﬂd U I{t SE H"Iﬂ?_'E' I ISItI l:}d Drﬂ[iUktU LI‘H’EE'E n Ehﬂ FIEI Gbﬁl E =
- Maximum wall height - Hauteur de paroi de - 90 Tage Garantie - 90 giori di garanzia - Maximum wandhoogte - Altura méxima de la pared - Sterste veeghgjde dias ) - METIZTO YWOY

1.22m (48po) et largeur - Wandhéhe maximal - Altezza massima di
de paroi de 30cm (11,8po)  1.22m (48”) und Wandbreite  1.22m (48”) e larghezza
maximum maximal 30cm (11,8”) massima di 30cm (11,8")

1.22 m (48") and wall
width 30 cm (11.8")

1.22m (48”) en
wandbreedte 30cm (11,8”)  maximo 30cm (11,87)

cTbnana, ycToYMBY Ha HaToBapBaHUs
CobabpxaHue: 1 6p. cTenba 3a 6aceiH
INpousseneHo B Kutam

FLIP & LOCK™ zuesal! alu

(Lo 48) » 1.22 M Ledsh Jomy A5 (91 358 Al Halad) il e (8150
gl il pslal) 2 sl i gaelsi iy A O

e AK000 Gl g2 e S 4 e e L)

1.22m (48") y grosor 1.22m (48") og

vaegbredde 30cm (11,8”)

« Okvir izraden od metala otpornog ha koroziju sa stepenicama
od izdrZljive plastike

Sadrzaj: 1 lijestve za bazen

Proizvedeno u Kini

i TOIXQMATOZ
- Altura maxima da parede 4 220, (48") KAI MIAATOE
1.22m (48”) e espessura TOIXQMATOS

da parede 30cm (11,8") 30¢kar. (11,8”)

EMDPANIZETAI 2TH 2Y2ZKEYAZIA.
Manenne MOXEeT OTNWYATLCA OT ero M3obpaxeHna Ha YyNakoBkKe.
Skuteény produkt se miZe od obrazku na baleni liSit.

Det faktiske produktet kan avvike fra det som blir vist pa pakningen.
Varsinainen tuote voi olla erilainen kuin pakkauksessa nakyva tuote.

Rzeczywisty wyglad produktu moze odbiegac od przedstawionego na

opakowaniu.

- Overall dimension - Dimension totale - Gesamtabmessungen - Dimensioni complessive - Algemene afmeting - Dimensiones totales - Ydermal - Dimensdes gerais - ZYNONIKEZ AIAZTAZEIZ A t - I t - k I t - m t I - - h - I ﬁ - I
- besonacHele cpeacTea - Zabezpeteny pristup - Sikret tilgan - Sakert satt for tillgang - Suojattu paasy - Zabezpetené prostriedky - Dostep zabezpieczony - Biztositott hozzaférési - Nodrosinati pieejas En‘y EQES Erme E E E E- ESDmEQG Esﬂn E razﬂ D 2
doctyna - Zaruka 90 dni - 90 dagers garanti - 90 dagars garanti - 90 paivan takuu pristupu - 90 dniowa gwarancja helyek lidzekli

- 90- gHeBHaA rapaHTua
- MakcumarnbHas BeicoTa
cTeHbl 6accelHa
1.22m. (48"), wWupuHa

- Maximaini vyska stény
1.22m (48") a Sirka

- Maksimal vegghgyde pad - Maximal vagghojd pa
1.22m (48") og opp il 1.22m (48") och maximal

Petlivé preitéte a uchovejte pro budouci nahliZzeni.

- Seindman enimmaiskorkeus - 90- dhova zaruka
on 1.22m (48”) ja seindmén - Maximalna vyska steny
enimmaisleveys on

1.22m (48”) a Sirka steny

- Maksymalne wymiary
Sciany to wysokosc¢:
1.22m (48”) i szerokosc:

- 90- napos garancia
- Maximalis falmagassag:
1.22m (48"); maximalis

- 90 dienu garantija
- Maksimalais sienas
augstums 1.22m (48”) un

Faktiskais izstradajums var atskirties no ta, kas Ir paradits uz iepakojuma.

Faktinis gaminys gali skirtis nuo ant pakuotés pavaizduoto gaminio.

30cm.(11.8" 30cm (11,8") 30cm (11,8") brede vaggbredd pa 30cm (11,8")  30cm (11,87) 30cm (11,87) 30cm (11,87) falvastagsag: 30cm (11,8")  sienas platums 30cm (11,8”) 1 11 1 1 " i1 i =1
- OE;:uh.:VSe paS)Mepbl - Celkové rozméry - Totale mal - Storlek, totalt - Kokonaismitat - Celkové rozmery - Catkowite wymiary - Kulsé befoglald méret - Kopgjie izmeri DEJE n Sk_l_ I%de EE!{ SE I_E !':I kﬂ _raz! I kuj_e Gd_ tEStegar k‘l JE Dfil‘[ﬂ_}__’Eﬂ na Em balazl
- Apsaugota prieiga - Zavarovani dostop - Yanlardan erigsime kapali - Mijloace securizate de - CvrypHu cpefcTsa 3a - Neosiguran nacin pristupa - Kinnitatud basseiniredel - Osiguran pristup Al Jgao g - GET{;E'( I_.lrl_.l ﬂ ﬂ H"IbEII E_I I_I?_EI'I ﬂdE Q'D'Stﬂrli Enden fﬂl‘l‘ill Glﬂbi I Ir_
- 90 dieny garantija - 90- dnevna garancija - 90 gunlik garanti acces ) AoCTBN - 90 dana jamstvo - Garantiiaeg 90 paeva - 90 dana garancija Los 90 32d e - - = y =
Do sonces Vinasno et -Makemum anarythsokiy “DZeganle -0 gowarpann oo SN Cmaanosona -Makamanawana 2o gl i Produsul actual poate vana fata de cel ilustrat pe ambalaj.
aukstis — 1.22m (487, 0 1.22m (48"), debelinapa  1.22m (48") ve duvar e ?:gn)as?l‘;zrrﬁ: . CT:';Z”T;'RQ(ZEE;’ :”u'j:p“tli najvige 1.22m (48")i Siroke  kGrgus on 1.22m (48")ja  1.22m (48") i &irinazidova sl i e s ("48) +1.22 ,HEHETEHTEI'IHM AT NPOOYKT MOXe Oa ce pa3nuyaea oT NoKa3aHuA Ha
plotis — 30cm (11,87) najve¢ 30cm (11,8") genisligi 30cm (11,87) peretelui de 30cm (11,8")  Ha cTenaTta 30cm (11,8") najvise 30cm (11,8”) laius 30cm (11,87) 30cm (11,87) ("11.8) ~30
- Bendrieji matmenys - Skupne mere - Genel boyutlar - Dimensiune totald - FabapwTeH pasmep - Ukupna veli¢ina - Gabariitmddtmed - Ukupne dimenzije Al sl - G nalﬂj E HETE..
I —— Stvami proizvod moZe se razlikovati od proizvoda prikazanog na
A lire attentivement et & conserver pour consultation ultérieure. pﬂ ki Fra nJ L.
Bitte sorgfaltig lesen und fur spateres Nachschlagen aufbewahren. = Z b =
Leggere attentamente e conservare per futuri riferimenti. Toode voib pakendll naidatust erineda.
Zorgvuldig lezen en bewaren voor toekomstige referentie. 1 i o 1 i i =
Lea detenidamente y conserve este documento para consultas futuras. St‘."ﬂ i prﬂlz‘"’ﬂd moZe varl rﬂtl Gd on Gg p I kﬂfnﬂg na ambﬁi Ellzl = t||
Laes dette omhyggeligt, og opbevar det til fremtidig brug. ' : 4 I L3 g b = | Leall ~iiall  abisy s
Por favor leia cuidadosamente e guarde para referéncia futura. = r i = = e = -
MAPAKAAOYME AIABAZTE NMPOZEKTIKA KAI ©@YAA=TE A MEAAONTIKH
ANADOPA. f "
BHUMAaTENLHO M3YyUUTe MHCTPYHKLUWKM M COXpaHUTE WX ONA fankHedLlero /\« /‘ )
WCMONb30BAHUA B CNPABOYHBIX LIENAX. : 20: |

Les naye gjennom disse anvisningene og ta vare pa dem for fremtidig referanse.
L&s noggrant och bevara for framtida behov.

Lue nama tiedot huolellisesti ja séilytd mahdollista tulevaa tarvetta varten.
Pozorne si preditajte a odloZte na neskorsie pouZitie.

Prosimy o dokladne przeczytanie i zachowanie tego dokumentu do poznigjszego
wgladu.

Alaposan olvassa el, és tegye félre, hogy a jévdben barmikor belenézhessen.
Ladzu, uzmanigi izlasiet un saglabajiet turpmakam atsaucem.

AtidZiai perskaitykite ir i5saugokite, kad galétuméte perZidreti ateityje.

Previdno preberite in shranite ta navodila za prihodnjo uporabo.

Latfen dikkatli bir sekilde okuyun ve gelecekte referans olarak kullanmak igin
saklayin.

W& rugdm sa citifi cu atentie si sé péastrali pentru a consulta pe viitor.

Mona, npoyeTeTe BHUMATENHO U 3analeTe 3a OuJella KoHcynTauma.

PaZljivo procitajte 1 satuvajte za buducu uporabu.

Lugege need juhised hoolikalt labi ja hoidke jargnevaks kasutamiseks alles.
Molimo proéitajte paZljivo | sauvajte ova uputstva da ih imate ako vam zatrebaju
u buduénosti.

1.63 m

1.25m
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Bestway

POOL LADDER

- compatible with Above Ground Pools
!. up to 122 m (48") tall
-y

7 Corrosion-Resistant Metal Frame

Heavy-Duty Plastic Steps

SECURES IN AN UPWARD POSITION

TO PREVENT UNSUPERVISED
ACCESS TO THE POOL

&z 0@ 1
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